Induction Heaters
BASIC Series - Bench-top devices
User manual
2 Schaeffler Technologies
Read the manual and safety instructions before
operating the device
Check all parts for possible damage during transportation.
In case of damage, please contact the carrier immediately.

mm
14
mm
20
mm
30
mm
40
mm
50
mm
60
mm
70
mm
HEATER20-BASIC n/a 1 kg 2 kg 3 kg 5 kg n/a 20 kg n/a n/a n/a
HEATER50-BASIC 50 kg 1 kg 2 kg 3 kg 5 kg 10 kg 15 kg n/a n/a n/a
HEATER100-BASIC 100 kg n/a 2 kg 3 kg 5 kg 10 kg 15 kg 20 kg n/a n/a
HEATER150-BASIC 150 kg n/a n/a n/a 10 kg 15 kg 25 kg 40 kg 45 kg 50 kg
HEATER200-BASIC 200 kg n/a n/a n/a 10 kg 15 kg 25 kg 40 kg 45 kg 50 kg
 ■  Keep to these maximum weights and avoid tilting the
heater or damaging the supports, (swivel) ledges or hinge.
 ■  Workpieces with a higher weight can rest on the supports
or be supported by a non-metallic sling of a crane, to

Weight in kg 21 21 31 52 56
Max. temperature 150°C / 302°F 240°C / 464°F 240°C / 464°F 240°C / 464°F 240°C / 464°F
Max. bearing
weight in kg 20 50 100 150 200
Max. OD Ø mm A 240 400 500 600 600
Space between
poles mm B 120 120 180 210 210
Pole height mm C 135 130 185 205 205
Pole surface
mm D 40x40 40x50 50x50 70x80 70x80
Dimensions mm
(LxWxH) 460x240x280 600x226x272 702x256x392 788x315x456 788x315x456
10. Technical specifications
Schaeffler Technologies 25
Name Voltage/Amp kVA Certification
HEATER20-BASIC-230V 230V/10A 2,3 CE
HEATER20-BASIC-120V-US 120V/10A 1,2 QPS
HEATER20-BASIC-240V-US 240V/5A 1,2 QPS
HEATER50-BASIC-230V 230V/13A 3 CE
HEATER50-BASIC-120V-US 120V/13A 1,5 QPS
HEATER50-BASIC-240V-US 240/13A 3,2 QPS
HEATER100-BASIC-230V 230/16A 3,7 CE
HEATER100-BASIC-120V-US 120V/15A 1,8 QPS
HEATER100-BASIC-240V-US 240V/15A 3,6 QPS
HEATER150-BASIC-230V 230V/16A 3,7 CE
HEATER150-BASIC-240V-US 240V/16A 3,8 QPS
HEATER200-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/20A 8 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/16A 7,2 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/16A 8 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/16A 7,7 QPS
HEATER200-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/14A 8,4 QPS
Machine ID and certification
See machine plate on the machine.
Available models
US